Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
90,262 kwh
49,861 kwh
4,822 kwh

1,282 gal
200 gal
1,000 gal
13,730 gal
0 gal

922 ccf

Feb-22

$9,010.02
$5,125.06
$501.89

$1,790.40
$135.60
$141.71
$379.17
$65.00

$1,240.76

$18,389.61



