Δ	N	O	ഭവ	IIN	JTY	′	7// I	TIES
 	•	v	v	UI.		U,	I - I	IILJ

Feb-22

Electricity	Usage		
Central Texas Electric	90,262 kwh	\$9,010.02	
City of Llano	49,861 kwh	\$5,125.06	
Pedernales Electric	4,822 kwh	\$501.89	
Water			
City of Llano	1,282 gal	\$1,790.40	
City of Horseshoe Bay	200 gal	\$135.60	
Kingsland Water Supply	1,000 gal	\$141.71	
Corix	13,730 gal	\$379.17	
3G Water Supply	0 gal	\$65.00	
Natural Gas			
Atmos Energy	922 ccf	\$1,240.76	
		\$18,389.61	